
Friday, 26th September - Food Truck 4.00pm- 7.00pm. 

Movie Night 6.30pm at Rec Room (movie to be advised via SMS)

Saturday, 27th September - Food Truck 9.00am -7.00pm. 

Disco from 6pm at Rec Room

Sunday, 28th September - Food Truck 9.00am - 7.00pm 

Movie Night 6.30pm at Rec Room

Monday, 29  September - Colour Run from 11.00am meet at Rec Roomth

Tuesday, 30  September - Free Kart Hire 9am – 4pmth

(1 free kart hire per booking per stay)

Wednesday, 1  October - Dusty Telescope Views (meet at camp kitchen on dusk)st

Thursday, 2  October - Food Truck 9.00am - 7.00pmnd

Plaster Painting at Rec Room 2pm-4pm

Friday, 3  October - Food Truck 9.00am- 7.00pmrd

Airbrush tattoos 12pm - 2pm (cash only, prices start @ $7) located next to Rec Room

Disco from 6pm at Rec Room

Saturday, 4th October - Food Truck 9.00am- 7.00pm 

Family Bingo from 3pm at Rec Room

Movie Night 6.30pm at Rec Room

School Holidays Activities
Swansea Lakeside Holiday Park



Sunday, 5th October - Food Truck 9.00am - 7.00pm

Kids Karaoke from 6pm at Rec Room

Monday, 6th October – Public Holiday - Food Truck 9.00am - 1.00pm

Plaster Painting at Rec Room 2pm-4pm

Tuesday, 7 October - Dusty Telescope Views (meet at camp kitchen on dusk)th 

Wednesday, 8  October - Family Trivia from 3pm at Rec Roomth

Thursday, 9  October - 9.00am - 7.00pm Food Truckth

Free Kart Hire 9am – 4pm (1 free kart hire per booking per stay)

Friday, 10th October - Food Truck 9.00am -7.00pm

Airbrush tattoos 12pm- 2pm (cash only, prices start @ $7) located next to Rec Room

Movie Night 6.30pm at Rec Room

Saturday, 11th October - Food Truck 5.00pm -7.00pm

Disco from 6pm at Rec Room

Sunday, 12th October - Food Truck 9.00am - 1.00pm

School Holidays Activities
Swansea Lakeside Holiday Park


